
Attendee Report: Currency Exchange RFP

Attended Last Name First Name Email Address City State/Province Country Phone Organization Job Title

Yes Davis Judy judycarterdavis@yahoo.com Howey-in-the-Hills Florida United States 4695852877 Sivad Business Development Manager

Yes Dean Jennifer jendeanmba@outlook.com Dallas Texas United States 9407831209 Chocolate Hangover Owner

Yes Halfon Nim nhalfon@nfhtechnology.com Denver Colorado United States 7202176541 NFH Managing Consultant

Yes Hancock Kellen kellen.hancock@travelex.com New Yrok New York United States 7606707008 Travelex Head of Facilities

Yes Hassam Akbar akbarhassam@aol.com Colleyville Texas United States 8177931285 Tani Manager

Yes Henning Pamela pamela.henning@travelex.com New York New York United States Travelex Currency Services Inc. VP Retail Partnerships & Business Dev

Yes Job Maritza Maritza@worldwidemoneyexchange.net Denver Colorado United States 7204041795 World Wide Money Exchange VP Operations & Compliance

Yes Konta Tamas Zoltan tkonta@interchange.eu Prague Czech Republic +420731156636 Interchange Group Business Development Manager

Yes Manso Lourdes info@theforeigncurrencyexpress.com Miami Florida United States 9544102992 Foreign Currency Express President (title)

Yes Mauge Harry harrym@azteca-omega.com Dallas Texas United States 9728804610 Azteca Enterprises Sr. Project Manager

Yes McShane Christopher chris@interchangeus.com Corrales New Mexico United States 309-721-2230 Interchange US LLC

Yes Pippen Willie wpippen3@psa-llc.com Crowley Texas United States 817-886-8760 Business Solutions Services Managing Partner

Yes Puente Gina gina@puenteinc.com Grapevine Texas United States 8178457192 Puente Enterprises, Inc. CEO

Yes reyes brenda bereyes@prodigy.net dallas Texas United States 2148935773 arriba solutions inc CEO

Yes Robinson Kauanna kauannaskitchen@yahoo.com Dallas Texas United States 4698265446 KBT CONSULTING President

Yes Sanchez Sebastian sebastian.sanchez@changegroup.com New York New York United States +12123917258 The Change Group Intl'l PLC Director of Operations - Special Projects

Yes Satterfield Brian brian.satterfield@travelex.com Louisville Kentucky United States 5023560094 Travelex Currency Services Facilities Project Coordinator

Yes shah bharat bharat@iceamerica.net Los Angeles California United States 310 417 3432 Lenlyn Ltd President

Yes Shifflett Cynthia cynthia.shifflett@clsmanagement.net Creedmoor North Carolina United States 7039668954 CLS Management Services, Inc. President

Yes Wilding Dawn dawn.wilding@changegroup.com London Kentucky United Kingdom +447731349099 The Change Group Intl'l PLC Chief Financial Officer

No Doshy Harsh harshd27@gmail.com Austin Texas United States 5129257436 Waterloo Partners

No Nunes Jade jade.nunes@fitch.com Scottsdale Arizona United States 520-904-9038 FITCH Business Development Manager

No OBannon Don don@obannonlegal.com Dallas Texas United States 9729487020 Law Office of Don T. O'Bannon, P.C. Counsel

No Pius Taufiqul khondokergroup@yahoo.com Queents New York United States 7188395812 Khondoker Group Company Inc President of Khondoker Group

No Quintana Deborah deborah@worldwidemoneyexchange.net Denver Colorado United States 3035483077 World Wide Money Exchange President/CEO

No Thibeaux Brent brent_thibeaux@yahoo.com Little Elm Texas United States 5102857111 1981 CEO


